FREE STANDARD DELIVERY

PODIUM CAP RECALL

Updated April 2021

CamelBak Products LLC is voluntarily recalling certain caps sold with its Podium water bottles.

Hazard: A small silicone valve in the affected caps could release while drinking posing a potential choking hazard. 

The affected caps are in three date codes (see photo below showing where you can find the date code):

  • H19039
  • H19063
  • H19175 

If your cap has one of these date codes, you should IMMEDIATELY discard the cap for your continued safety!

If your cap does not have one of the listed date codes, your cap is not subject to the recall.

To request a free replacement Black cap:

Send your Name, Address, Cap Date Code, and a Photo of the underside of the Cap showing the Date Code to recall@camelbak.co.uk. You can also contact us by telephone on 01325 638651.

We value our customers safety and are committed to full transparency, which is the reason we elected to voluntarily recall the caps.

Top